
Mock Exam Timetable for Years 10 – 13 
 
W/C 11th January 2021 

 

 

Date Day 
Exam Session 
(8:45 - 11:00) 

NOTES 

Week A 

11/1/21 Monday Year 10 Science  

12/1/21 Tuesday Year 10 Option A  

13/1/21 Wednesday Year 10 Option X  

14/1/21 Thursday Year 10 Option Y  

15/1/21 Friday Year 10 Ethics  

Week B 

18/1/21 Monday Year 11 Maths  

19/1/21 Tuesday Year 11 Science * Please see note below 

20/1/21 Wednesday Year 11 English  

21/1/21 Thursday Year 11 Numeracy ** Please see note below 

22/1/21 Friday Year 11 Welsh  

Week A 

25/1/21 Monday Year 11 Option A  

26/1/21 Tuesday Year 11 Option X  

27/1/21 Wednesday Year 11 Option Y  

28/1/21 Thursday Year 11 Ethics  

29/1/21 Friday Year   

Week B 

1/2/21 Monday Year 12 / 13 Option A  

2/2/21 Tuesday Year 12 / 13 Option B  

3/2/21 Wednesday Year 12 / 13 Option C  

4/2/21 Thursday Year 12 / 13 Option D  

5/2/21 Friday Year 12 / 13 Option E  

     

Option Blocks listed on next page; make sure you know when your exams are. 

     

* Set 1 Separates - Biology (1hr) & Chemistry (1hr) will take place 19/01/21;  
Physics (1hr) will take place in the classroom when you return to lessons 

 

     

** 
Mrs Davies' Maths group will sit 'Additional Maths' paper 21/01/21 

 

 

  



Mock Exam Timetable for Years 10 – 13 
 
W/C 11th January 2021 

 
Option Blocks for Year 10 to 13 

 

Year 10 

Option A Option X Option Y  

Year 12 

Option A Option B Option C Option D Option E 

Business Studies Catering Art  IT Media Biology English Criminology 

Geography Geography History  Chemistry Mathematics Electronics Physics Drama 

Psychology History PE  Criminology Psychology Business Studies PE History 

Media IT Catering  Art Geography Medical Science Law Catering 

Spanish Health & Social Art  Health & Social   Music  

Electronics Art Media       

 Drama Music       

           

Year 11 

Option A Option X Option Y  

Year 13 

Option A Option B Option C Option D Option E 

Business Studies Art Art  Chemistry Media Biology English History 

Design Technology Catering History  IT Mathematics Electronics Physics Criminology 

Electronics Geography PE  Criminology Geography Business Studies PE Drama 

Geography History Spanish  Art Psychology Medical Science  Mathematics 

Psychology IT Catering  PRE     

Media Health & Social Drama       

Spanish  Music       

 


